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000047930 Roof Replacement 13,400 08/21/2023

29105 MAINT/ALTR 0 12/30/2010

HX Base Yr

22429 S US HIGHWAY 441  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,375 110.7400 124.03 294,571 1973 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1627

BAS 1,627 100 1,627 131,168

FOP 60 30 18 1,451

FOP 80 30 24 1,935

FST 220 55 121 9,755

UDG 720 55 396 31,925

UGR 420 45 189 15,237

3,127 2,375 191,471

BAS= W25 S15 E6 S38 E29 N9 FOP= E6 N10 W6 S10$ N44 FOP= N8
FST= E1 UGR=  E21 N20 W21 S20$ N20 W11 S20 E10$ W10 S8 E10$
W10$ PTR=  E40 UDG= E24 N30 W24 S30$ W40$.

BAS

25

15

6

38

29

9

44

10

FOP

6

10

6

10

FOP 8

10

8

10

FST 20

11

20

10

UGR

21

20

21

20

UDG

24

30

24

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,040.00 UT 1.20 1.20 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,648

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

11,748

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000
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HX Base Yr

22429 S US HIGHWAY 441  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition N/A 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 5,900 77.1438 29.31 172,929 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5000

BAS 5,000 100 5,000 123,102

CAN 500 30 150 3,693

CAN 2,500 30 750 18,466

8,000 5,900 145,260

BAS= E50 CAN= N50 W50 S50 E50$ S100 CAN=  S10 W50 N10 E50$
W50 N100$.

BAS

50

100

50

100
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50

50

50

CAN 10

50

10

50

0


